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200 Rana

Innsbruck, Sabato 11/05/2024 - 15:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

1 1 4 NEIDIGER GAIA

2 1 5 FERRETTI CATERINA

3 1 1 BRENNER SISSI

4 1 2 NAPOLITANO GIORGIA
5 1 3 BIANUCCI AURORA

6 1 6 JaGER NINA

7 1 8 TRENKWALDER MIA

8 2 5 FERRONI ELENA

9 2 4 CIOC ALESSIA MARIA
10 1 7 MACCIONI EMMA

11 2 3 CALDART CAMILLA PETRA
12 3 6 TELLIAN SARAH

13 3 8 TURANOVIC AMELIE
14 2 2 REISTER OLIVIA

15 3 4 NIEDERMAIR AMELIE
16 4 5 GUTH ARMELLA

17 3 5 FRITSCH LINDA MARIA
18 2 8 BORTOT ELEONORA
19 4 1 RADOJEVIC VIKTORIA
20 4 8 TURANOVIC ALINA

21 2 6 SCARSELLIZOE

22 2 7 EICHHOLZER SOPHIE
23 4 7 NESENSOHN ALEXANDRA
24 3 2 MAIER-DEJACO ROSA
25 2 1 HUTRUBY

26 4 3 RIJKENS ANNA MARIA
27 4 4 BORTOLUZZI DORA

28 4 2 GOLLER ANNA

29 5 6 GALANTI GRETA

30 3 1 WILLIMAYER LARA

31 4 6 HUTELIN

32 3 3 VENZL VALENTINA

33 8 5 TELLIAN LEA

34 7 1 ULMPAULA

35 8 4 ELLINGER ILVY

36 5 5 SCHATZ SOFIA

37 5 7 BLYZNIUK HANNA

38 7 6 LEONHARTSBERGER CARLA
39 5 4 BEREUTER SOLEA

40 5 3 KAMPITS SOPHIA

41 7 3 ELLINGER MAYA

42 5 2 MARXGUT LUISA KATHARINA
43 7 7 GUTLEBEN HANNAH
4 5 8 BLAUKOVITSCH MARIA
45 6 6 HAPP ANNA-LENA

46 5 1 BRENNEISEN SARA

47 6 4 CAMPOSEO AURORA
48 6 5 WANG RUOHUAN

49 3 7 DIXLENA

50 6 2 LINDGREN LINNEA

51 7 2 WINTERSTELLER LILLI
52 8 3 SALCHER JULIA

53 6 7 CAVRK NAOMI

INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2024
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Tempo Pti

SSV BRUNECK

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE

WSV St.Johann in Tirol
NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE

SC Valblu Bludenz

Tiroler Wassersportverein

LIB NUOTO RAVENNA

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
Tiroler Wassersportverein

SU citynet Hall

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SSV BRUNECK

SU citynet Hall

TS Dornbirn
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
SSV BRUNECK

SU citynet Hall

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE
Tiroler Wassersportverein

TS Dornbirn

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Wahoo Swimming

Tri-X Kufstein Schwimmverein
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
BRESSANONE NUOTO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
TSV 1860 Rosenheim

Wahoo Swimming

TSV 1860 Rosenheim

Tiroler Wassersportverein

TS Dornbirn

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Tiroler Wassersportverein

SC Valblu Bludenz

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Tiroler Wassersportverein

TS Dornbirn

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein

VfL Kaufering
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
VL Kaufering

SK Leutasch

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SU Osttirol

SC Valblu Bludenz

02:38.19
02:49.62
02:52.54
02:52.89
02:53.04
02:55.44
03:00.02
03:00.65
03:01.35
03:01.43
03:03.77
03:05.08
03:06.72
03:06.96
03:07.24
03:07.32
03:08.46
03:08.99
03:12.55
03:13.02
03:14.23
03:15.90
03:17.34
03:17.89
03:18.01
03:18.11
03:18.92
03:20.38
03:20.50
03:20.89
03:26.05
03:27.15
03:27.21
03:30.16
03:30.50
03:32.27
03:33.19
03:35.17
03:35.71
03:37.18
03:38.16
03:38.28
03:39.32
03:40.66
03:41.33
03:46.69
03:48.22
03:49.61
03:50.70
03:52.33
03:54.82
04:08.87
04:14.96

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2024
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

KOTZ ELENA
WURNITSCH VALERIA
LEITGEBER MARIE
LANDZETTEL LAURA

2011 SK Leutasch

2015 SU Osttirol

2013 SC Valblu Bludenz
2014 VfL Kaufering
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04:20.89
04:30.24
04:30.70
05:02.61

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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